
L-t Btf

No. S-2185/2023IAVCH Office of the StrPerintendent

Govemment Ayurveda College Hospital,
Kannur' PariYaram
Dated: 7010912023

Ph: 0497-2801688
Email : avchpariyaram@gmail.com

Tender No. 4 12023-2024

TENDER NOTICE

Sealed competitive tenders are invited for the supply of Lab equipments for l-aboratory of
Government Ayurveda College Hospital, Kannur, Pariyaram and Government Ayurveda College

women and Childredn hospital ,Kannur,Pariyaram. for lhe year 2023-2024.

Tenders should be superscribed "Tender for the supply of and Lab equipments addressed to
the Superintendent, Government Ayurveda College Hospital, Kannur. Pariyaram. Last date of
receipt of duly filled tender form is 3 PM on 31110/2023 . Late tenders r.vill not be accepted
under any circumstances. Tenders will be opened at 3.30 PM on 3111012023 in the presence of
the tenderers or their authorized representatives who may be present at that time.

Intending tenderers may an application to the Superintendent, Govemment Ayurveda College
Hospital, Kannur, Pariyaram to obtain the required tender forms in rvhich tenders should be
submitted. Cost of Original tender form is Rs.l400l + 18 % GST and duplicate form is Rs.
7001- +l8o/o GST. Those who wish to purchase tender form by post should send additional
amount of Rs. 50/- as postage charge. The price fixed for a tender form or a set of iorm is not
refundable under any circumstances. The tender forms are not transferable. The sale oftender
form will be started at l0 A.M. on 25109/2023 and will be closed at 3 P.IVI. on 30110/2023.
Demand draft, cheque, postal order etc.. will not be accepted towards the cosl oftender forms. A
preliminary agreement as per Appendix XVII of Store Purchase Manual Rules on Kerala Stamp
Paper worth of Rs. 200/- together with an E.M.D. of l% of the total amount quoted noted - by a
way of D.D. should be attached with the tender form. The Superintendent , Govemment
Ayurveda College Hospital, Kannur, Pariyaram has the right to accept or reject the tender. If
3111012023 will be declared as a public holiday, the tender will be opened at 3.30 P.M. on the
next working day. Those who wish to purchase tender form by post shall obtain the forms early
to avoid postal delay. Further details can be had from the Hospital office during office time.

K
SUPERINTENDEiT

To

Various firms

Copy to

1. The Principal, Covt. Ayurveda College, Kannur,Pariyaram (rvith C.L.)
2. The Director, Public Relations Department Tvm. (with C.L.)
3. Notice board/College/Hospital

i$.i't



No. S-2185/2023/AVCH Office of the SuPerintendent

Government Ayurveda College Hospital,

Kannur, Pa riYara m

Dated:20109/2023
Ph:0497 2801688

Email: avchpa riyara m@gmail.com

1%

WINDOW NOTICE

Directorate of A urveda Medical Education

Tender No.: 4 /2023-2023

Superintendent, Government Ayurveda
College Hospita I Kannur, Pariyaram

Rs. 1400 /-+18%GSrCost of Tender form

E.M.D

Date and time of sale

Of tender form

Last date of receipt of

Filled up tender forms

Opening of Tender

Estimate cost

2s/0912023

30/70/2023

- 10 A.M to

- 3.00 P.M.

3t110/2023 - 3.00 P.M.

31./rO/2O23 - 3.30 P.M.

Rs. 4,00,000/-

SUPERINTENDEN

Supply of Lab equipments for Laboratory for 2023-2024

:1t-(f,\
\.2.\

r_oil



rn- a8r

mnxrd: o0fili- 2rssl2023/o0ofl mln04r {nor: (sD()ardGn]o ca,cad crouaS,r[ol
fiueld 6ni'l0fp (o, JcJceJ(0)o,

o,q[)erd, d61orc{ao

olq)oil : 20lo9l2o23
G"oc6rd mmrrd: 0497 2801688

p oqolod:avchpariyaram@gmail.com

od"ercrnimnxd: O4no23 -2024

od"elcotf oloouJo

a,mA(d orx6nd6)qqd Goo)Adcrxo co,ccged {BDrol"r[o1, o,mAd orx6nd6]s(p (sD0)ardcrxG c8,3cgei
nugolog3osoor3o a,351a93osootXo rrgm3;1ro1 "glnrflosflBgilou scrnflcetoer" cDoruaJsctol Elc6ni 2.16,o6m
oBrd oilorocrDo o4rq,Armolfil qAtcoo4 ord"enau3eud euonl4g 6o,rggArm3. "ru3pem", morrrderaqd

rrgo3rdcnro ca,ccgd ogra3r1ror1, ag3rd, oaru-rloorod cs,ccgs' "Jl.o. ;raloonoo" "6rm otlorcnuoorlomoni

ord"scmi rurdlol"c€oomorl ord.enmi oorilmS r3ororr' "a,o[tld orxd$oorp cpor3dcoto oo,cagd GDUal"l

tol, ouirutlo,g3clsaol3o o,A$la,E3oslol3o ru@ual"rtorl "glrmlorsongilou ercenllcereo' orgrumJoc@ erc6nf gor

o,rdflnsaud oflorosmo o4lqtlmorlmlgg osfidold""Om 666xo,flsaorolmr6l666lDo. ord"€rcnulod elc6Dll

cerdo'rrqotnJqco, enmf gueoonongSos lorcndrui c..ro3o rru'o"rorfl"olc6oosmlo claorer'rsloroil00r6'ls6o
6moc6m'. olArd'ldl{ c(d"scflul6,rd a1/1o/2o%fii GloororlGrlD{io 3 q6rD'l€o' aAfidJ brc"olnulod prGl4[o]€n

6mo. Gloolo,lo,ls8m crd"scflu o,rd mllo,6160lmo)g. ord"prsof orcsslnororcAosGoJc, corxrd8os cnoolqjo)
1,joilm1ufla,g3oscoc flucoDluJorDlod ord.ennu3a,ud 3yr0l2024 -fii ooor6,l€0Drio 3. Bo ni crd.€JcfiLi oao
oo3rmocoiolao3o. srd.enod c"ocoromlo(p oiler l4o0l- olol + ro% m1"g1nu"s1. osfmd Go6x6,ud ernloogrm
orlnf u1."4au'.s1 os3aolor orulroi ^ocsoceooernrocnrL c"ncno ormeJlod ejrBloo3rxcrrd oilscnocoscaro 50
o3.i cnuioocull aonil arrdrurd oranucooomom". ord"scnd c,nsoorolo@ oilor mkolloo3o soloopr3o olrdld3
mruda,comro3ocom". o(d"etlnd qopcocg3os €nloldpl6o" qrpcrx3mrog. Grd"srfid soocosB93os orleirm po
oo"olmrlrud 25/09/2029 fli ocrxlou to oonil a3orod oqooclosl3fintul3o Boltol2o23 - m- oooloflcflDoo 3.oo
q6m1€o" onorflucmldo3mnn3ac6m'. o4J6o", c"Jrg;Jod elrrdrurd, ruIacqd'1ruc"n'6 ro3scnloro nqle,raloetSrmro
g. c"ncoonud on."jl."i. GO(0)l ord(),€oam(0)g. nul3Jgilceop G"ocnaBud oDotuaJos8,lod (too/-+ 18%

e1"4mls1 ) prcldoamocsrD: ..t3o1dl4 ard.emaul8oc6lscriro G66x6l,irs8oml(0) ooc{o{Do roltoroJlos I % mloo)

Lcoljoc(njlo run.ruI oooil modGo,frBolo o,ls3o(o-2oo/- oeor(u,los atrgooosetcnulnd Gn,ilr[d]6,"fit"i -17

toro,coa3gg 1"Jlela1mo1 "ggrnloaqdp 
fiuqr6dlco6oc6rD". Bvto/2o23 m' nudeocrd ronorul pel.1cJloo3e,

notcoonojlod crds3oro 1"ror.Joro1 oloruo g.30 m'os6rBrd or3oeo3rmorolkalooflo. 6s6rBrd ordool6,o16occmc
mlomrleoccmo ggg .Jtdm Gnurla,coo ru3psmlmrooflo'laoao. o,eseoffd ojloasnud ngrnSllrorl olc^ol
aulod mlrmp 1^n;rom1 olorouongi'kud cnrilonoSrmorcom".

w
nuetrer/ \

fiu.l10,d(oDcoI:

I oilrttltr-tmtrc"rmsB{d,eo"
z ml3laem', oornrdo4qd {,.lmmi, (,)loflrx{n{roolflrao [c@a36xo,or0)" fiu"rfloo)
s ruooroo"srd, rmlpilo; oleer"sndm-i ruracrd5'oaqd, rurla3omooolAooIoO4AGra,omr" ru"riloo)
4 LJlndmil,ucrd, oonrdoaqd cgnorSrdcoo co,cGgs', a,m3d, ;olnorcoologa35t]a,onn" mrorilroo)
s cmc5lmlcrncrdrul, carcAeloqm3,.rloil

,/
\--- ,y

;%
,..



mo:oomt- 2rssl2023/"0onnu1"04[ lnol: (so(0,ardco,s Ga,cgB' (oDuaeall(0)l

ru el"r5mlo(d 6, c6Jc0J()0,

a,med, "r0'l(0,roo
((nlq,(,fl : 2ol09/2o23

Gnnc6lrd: 0497 2801688

p- oq{0jlod: avchpariyaram@ gmail.com

ollsqdc fincslof

lBDo.,ardcoo 6rqol€6od oilcJccJrru ooJS,ri

os6m(d mffxrd - 4/2023-2024

mrllor5rB" (o(x: 6D0,3dBOo ao,ccgd sDm8"rtofl, o,00ld, oJolorcoo

6ro(nloJtoflorloer Elc6r laeraoco,(nJqco, EJc6nf goJeoflnsBU0 oflorofmo odqrlmo)lmlgE os6md

os6rB(d s.o9o(Uo)lo(p (x1er -14oo/ a?n) +18 % s1"0rru"s1

rnloro loorjo - ly"

os6md cooco8Bglos rxlEform oooorsldoflfin{Dlo
Grd(xflucml€o3mo)3o orlqrofl 6,ud 25/09/2023 rdCrxlou tO q6m1 Aa(I,)((Id

3O/1O/2O23 06016:lGfiDl?o 3.0Oq6nil
0loo

deoldld os6rBd eirelootrrmorlm3gg
(snrxflu3m or1qx0)1 31/10 / 20 2 3 ooolo,lGflDoo 3

q6rDl (x00

6ls5rB(d ((,)30€o3m ril(xfluo 31/10/2O23 oo0l6rl8fiDlio

3.30 q6m1

qoil,il oeruoi- 4PO,OOO/- (mcp-[ plo,q 6ao] qcl(o)o )

K
':,

;t -: -

I

...,
\.._

fiulto.i6rB'




